MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 22, 2022
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 15, 2022

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 200515-F07 Pay Period Start March 2, 2022 Original Contract Amount  $430,776.00
41 Prime Contractor Freedom Fence, LLC Pay Period End March 15, 2022 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount  $430,776.00
Approval Date By User
March 15, 2022 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by tinckv1
March 18, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by HELLET
March 21, 2022 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2021 June 30, 2022 196.81%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 3, 2020 June 3, 2020
Letting Date May 15, 2020 May 15, 2020
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2020 July 1, 2020

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 41

This Estimate Previous To Date
200515-F07
Total Posted Items Pay $55,330.29 $792,475.70 $847,805.99
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$792,475.70 $847,805.99
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $55,330.29
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line Iltem Iltem Description Unit Unit Current Installed Current Installed
Number Number Code Price Qty Amount
J6P3381 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT DLR  $0.830 66,663 $55,330.29
FACTOR
Project J6P3381 - Total $55,330.29
Overall - Total $55,330.29

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 22, 2022

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J6P3381 FAS- Job Order Various VARIOUS  at various locations throughout the St. Louis District
S$502(031) Contract for
guard cable
repair
Totals by Job Numbers
J6P3381 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $55,330.29 $792,475.70 $847,805.99
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $55,330.29 $792,475.70 $847,805.99
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 22, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 22, 2022

;'°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
s Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Net Total Unit Total Posted = Unit Price = Total Value POSTED

Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Quantity = Change Current Approved To Date (See report
Order Quantity Qty generated date)

200515-F07 J6P3381 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 27,900.00 0.00 27,900.00 DLR 0.00 $0.25 $0.00

0001 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 502,200.00 0.00  502,200.00 DLR 1,021,453.00 $0.83 $847,805.99

0001 0030 6189916 MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 27,900.00 0.00 27,900.00 DLR 0.00 $0.25 $0.00

0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR 0.00 ($1.00) $0.00

0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR 0.00 $1.00 $0.00

0001 9200 6189902 MISC.High Priority Repair 0.00 EA 0.00  $2,400.00 $0.00

Project J6P3381 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $847,805.99

200515-F07 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $847,805.99
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MoDOT
l

The information below this line is sul

Project: J6P3381

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Report Generated on March 22, 2022

Line Item
Number  Code

0020 6189916 MISC.

Description DWR
Date

3/422

3/11/22

3/15/22

DWR

Quantity

Approval  Posted
Date

317122
317122
317122
317122
37122
317122
317122
317122
37122
37122
317122
317122
37122
37122
317122
317122
317122
37122
37122
317122
317122
37122
3/11/22
3/11/22
311/22
311722
311722
3/11/22
311/22
311722
311722
3/11/22
3/11/22
311/22
311722
3/11/22
3/11/22
311/22
311722
311722
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22
3/15/22

508.00
580.00
787.00
817.00
831.00
901.00
903.00
970.00
981.00
1,036.00
1,059.00
1,076.00
1,203.00
1,482.00
1,543.00
1,579.00
1,741.00
1,927.00
1,936.00
2,055.00
3,814.00
4,060.00
695.00
787.00
791.00
851.00
871.00
875.00
934.00
963.00
1,043.00
1,055.00
1,136.00
1,305.00
1,331.00
1,421.00
1,661.00
2,035.00
2,231.00
3,750.00
535.00
570.00
580.00
595.00
631.00
691.00
711.00
726.00
756.00
791.00
822.00
871.00
887.00
931.00

1,042.00

No Data Available
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Units

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

K22F6574
K22F6597
K22F6463
K22F6595
K22F6601
K22F6598
K22F6592
K22F6464
K22F6572
K22F6599
K22F6593
K22F6461
K22F6465
K22F6532
K22F6594
K22F6591
K22F6531
K22F6462
K22F6519
K22F6596
K22F6573
K22F6600
K22F6676
K22F6469
K22F6679
K22F6467
K22F6675
K22F6680
K22F6472
K22F6674
K22F6677
K22F6473
K22F6470
K22F6682
K22F6474
K22F6678
K22F6313
K22F6471
K22F6468
K22F6681
K22F6621
K22F6475
K22F6626
K22F6625
K22F6404
K22F6618
K22F6623
K22F6620
K22F6693
K22F6476
K22F6624
K22F6619
K22F6617
K22F6616
K22F6622

Location

From
Station/
Log
Mile

Offset/ To
Distance = Station/
Log

Mile

Offsef
Distance

t/

Comments
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Mar 22, 2022
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available

Mar 22, 2022 6 2:00:02 AM



