

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 15, 2022

Progress Estimate Number 41			200515-F07 r Freedom Fenc		/ Period Start / Period End	March 15, 2022	Original Contract Amount Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amount	\$430,776.00 \$0.00 \$430,776.00
Approval Date								By User
March 15, 2022		G	enerated and Ap	proved (and	should be consi	idered Draft) at tl	ne Project Office Level by	tinckv1
March 18, 2022		Review	ved and Approve	d (and shou	ld be considere	d Draft) at the Re	esident Engineer Level by	HELLET
March 21, 2022			Re	viewed and	Approved at the	e Central Office C	Controllers Office Level by	ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Com June 30, 2021 June 30			pletion Date	Actual	Completion Da	ite % c	of Current Contract Amount	Complete
			2022				196.81%	
	ontract Informational Da	tes		Mil	lestones			
Date Description	n Or	iginal Completion Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestone	s Exist for Contra	act	
Acceptance Date								
Awarded Date	Ju	ne 3, 2020	June 3, 2020					
Letting Date	Ma	ay 15, 2020	May 15, 2020					
Notice to Proceed D	ate Jul	ly 1, 2020	July 1, 2020					
Open to Traffic Date	;							
Work Began Date								
Contract Total Pay	For Esti	mate No. 41						
			This Estimate		Previ	ious	To Date	

	I his Estimate	Previous	l o Date	
200515-F07				
Total Posted It	ems Pay \$55,330.29	\$792,475.70	\$847,805.99	
Gross Item Ad	ustments \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Liquidated Dar	nage \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Other Contract	Adjustments \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	-	\$792,475.70	\$847,805.99	
Contract Total Payable This Estimate	e: \$55,330.29			

Contract Total Payable This Estimate:

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
J6P3381	0020	6189916	MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	DLR	\$0.830	66,663	\$55,330.29
Project J6P338	1 - Total						\$55,330.29
Overall - Total							\$55,330.29
ontract Adjustn	nents This Es	timate					

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information												
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work								
J6P3381	FAS- S502(031)	Job Order Contract for guard cable repair	Various	VARIOUS	at various locations throughout the St. Louis District								

Totals by Job Numbers

J6P3381		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
	Posted Item Pay	\$55,330.29	\$792,475.70	\$847,805.99
	Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Gross Item Pay	\$55,330.29	\$792,475.70	\$847,805.99
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate) Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	ltem Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
200515-F07	J6P3381	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	27,900.00	0.00	27,900.00	DLR	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.00
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	502,200.00	0.00	502,200.00	DLR	1,021,453.00	\$0.83	\$847,805.99
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	27,900.00	0.00	27,900.00	DLR	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR	0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	9200	6189902	MISC.High Priority Repair	0.00			EA	0.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00
	Project J6	6P3381 - To	otal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$847,805.99
200515-F07 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Rep	port Generated Date							\$847,805.99



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

ne nber	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
20	6189916	MISC.	3/4/22	3/7/22	508.00	DLR	K22F6574					
				3/7/22	580.00	DLR	K22F6597					
				3/7/22	787.00	DLR	K22F6463					
				3/7/22	817.00	DLR	K22F6595					
				3/7/22	831.00	DLR	K22F6601					
				3/7/22	901.00	DLR	K22F6598					
				3/7/22	903.00		K22F6592					
				3/7/22	970.00		K22F6464					
				3/7/22	981.00		K22F6572					
					1,036.00		K22F6599					
					1,059.00		K22F6593					
					1,076.00		K22F6461					
					1,203.00 1,482.00		K22F6465 K22F6532					
					1,543.00		K22F6594					
					1,543.00		K22F6594					
					1,741.00		K22F6531					
					1,927.00		K22F6462					
					1,936.00		K22F6519					
					2,055.00		K22F6596					
					3,814.00		K22F6573					
					4,060.00		K22F6600					
			3/11/22		695.00		K22F6676					
				3/11/22	787.00	DLR	K22F6469					
				3/11/22	791.00	DLR	K22F6679					
				3/11/22	851.00	DLR	K22F6467					
				3/11/22	871.00	DLR	K22F6675					
				3/11/22	875.00	DLR	K22F6680					
				3/11/22	934.00	DLR	K22F6472					
				3/11/22	963.00	DLR	K22F6674					
				3/11/22	1,043.00	DLR	K22F6677					
				3/11/22	1,055.00	DLR	K22F6473					
				3/11/22	1,136.00	DLR	K22F6470					
					1,305.00		K22F6682					
					1,331.00	DLR	K22F6474					
					1,421.00		K22F6678					
					1,661.00		K22F6313					
					2,035.00		K22F6471					
					2,231.00		K22F6468					
					3,750.00		K22F6681					
			3/15/22		535.00		K22F6621					
				3/15/22	570.00		K22F6475					
				3/15/22 3/15/22	580.00 595.00		K22F6626 K22F6625					
				3/15/22	631.00		K22F6404					
				3/15/22	631.00		K22F6618					
				3/15/22	711.00		K22F6623					
				3/15/22	726.00		K22F6620					
				3/15/22	726.00		K22F6693					
				3/15/22	791.00		K22F6476					
				3/15/22	822.00		K22F6624					
				3/15/22	871.00		K22F6619					
				3/15/22	887.00		K22F6617					
				3/15/22	931.00		K22F6616					
					1,042.00		K22F6622					

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available